Dato for smaking:

23.11.2021

By/sted:

Drammen

Produktnummer

Produktnavn

Produsent

Kategori

Grossist

1230201
3405501
13439502
13465401
6389502
12169801
13901
10938201
13465801
13377601
13518402
3798506
5759706
5629701
7472901
10279601
3317201
9373101
12168102
10412702
5419701
12380301
13737901
10415301
615901
615903

Gilde Juleaquavit 2021

Ekstra Modnet Gilde Juleaquavit 2021

Siemers Bohemenes Jul

Aalborg Jule Akvavit 2021

Strand Juleaquavit

Opland Jul

Cutty Sark

Skagerrak Gin

Vikingfjord Peach

Atlungstad Aquavit Nol
Atlungstad @kologisk Juleaquavit
Vina Albali Verdejo Organic BiB

2021
2020

Vina Albali Tempranillo Organic BiB 2019
Cascina Collina Barbera d'Asti "Pass 2019
Cascina Collina Barbera d'Asti "Vari 2020

Cascina Collina Nizza "Squarza"
Barco Reale di Carmignano
Villa di Capezzana Carmignano
Portofino Dry Gin

The Illusionist Gin

Pink Pepper Gin

Mr Black Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur
P31 Aperitivo Green

Dewatsuru Umegokochi Liqueur
Jack Tennessee Honey 70cl

Jack Tennessee Honey 5cl

2016
2019
2017

Arcus Norway AS 399,9
499,9
349,9
499,9
399,9
Arcus Norway AS 499,9
Berry Bros. & Rui374,9
Arcus Norway AS 509,9
Arcus Norway AS 224,9
Atlungstad Handvi439,9
Atlungstad Handvi399,9
Vina Albali 390,00
Vifa Albali 420,00
Cascina Collina 189,90
Cascina Collina 199,90
Cascina Collina 330,00
Tenuta di Capezz 279,90
Tenuta di Capezz 375,00
Quaglia Distille 625,00
The Illusionist 1625,00
Audemus Spirits 750,00
Mr Black Item Coi 475,00
P 31 S.r.1. 224,90
Akita Seishu CO 265,00
Jack Daniel Dist 409,9
Jack Daniel Dist 52,9

Arcus Norway AS
Arcus Norway AS
Arcus Norway AS
Arcus Norway AS

1
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
1
BU
6
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
Basis kat 4
BU

Arcus
Arcus
Arcus
Arcus
Arcus
Arcus
Arcus
Arcus
Arcus
Arcus
Arcus
Bonum
Bonum
Bonum
Bonum
Bonum
Bonum
Bonum
Bonum
Bonum
Bonum
Bonum
Bonum

Bonum

Norway AS
Norway AS
Norway AS
Norway AS
Norway AS
Norway AS
Norway AS
Norway AS
Norway AS
Norway AS
Norway AS
Beverages
Beverages
Beverages
Beverages
Beverages
Beverages
Beverages
Beverages
Beverages
Beverages
Beverages
Beverages

Beverages

Interbev

Interbev



12399701
12409001
12399801
7356702
12633101
12159101
13225001
13032001
12812303
12696901
13447101
13447201
13488601
13488501
13485101
1750106
3761801
449701
11929306
3171201
324604
180301
9914901
8279701
10441001
10440901
11560001
1112001
12981806
3346801

Deanston Virgin Oak
Tobermory Gin

Tobermory 12 YO

Herno 0ld Tom Gin

Three Ships 12 YO

Amarula Raspberry Chocolate
McQueen Scottish Gin Citron
Casa Noble Crystal Blanco
Carpano Negroni

Larsen Aqua Ignis

Yoko Furmint

Yoko Riesling

Luigi di Grasso Langhe Nebbiolo
Luigi di Grasso Piemonte Barbera

Petit Tracteur
Faustino Tempranillo

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve

2020
2020
2020
2020
NV

2019
NV

Kloster Eberbach Riesling Sekt Brut 2018
M. Chapoutier Cétes-du-Rhone Belleru 2020

Louis Jadot Bourgogne Couvent des Ja 2018/20°

Churchill's Reserve Port

NV

Some Young Punks Passion has Red Lip 2020

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

NV

Copain Tous Ensemble Pinot Noir 2017 2017

Land of Saints Pinot Noir 2019
Land of Saints Chardonnay 2019
RockBare The Clare Valley Riesling

Casalforte Prosecco
Mezzacorona Pouch
Marques de Riscal Rueda

2019
2019
2019
NV

2020
2020

Deanston Dist. 549,9
Tobermory Distil 579,9
Tobermory Distil 689,9

Herno Dist 469,9
Distell 779,9
Distell 249,9
Trossachs Distil 489,9
La Cofradia 639,9
Fratelli Branca 189,9
Larsen 539,9
Altia Plc
Altia Plc
Altia Plc
Altia Plc

André Brunel

Bod. Valcarlos
Champagne Charle: 469,9
Kloster Eberbach 179,9
M. Chapoutier 499,9
Maison Louis Jad 214,9

Churchill's 84,9
Some Young Punks 200

Diplomatico 649,9
Copain 314,9

Land of Saints 289
Land of Saints 289

RockBare 215,9
Riondo 109,9
Mezzacorona 229,9

Marques de Risca 129,9

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

Basis kat 3
Basis kat 6
BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

Basis
Basis/6

Interbev
Interbev
Interbev
Interbev
Interbev
Interbev
Interbev
Interbev
Interbev

Altia Norway
Premium Wines AS
Premium Wines AS
Best Buys AS
Best Buys AS
Best Buys
Bibendum AS

Signature Wines

Basis (TEST)/ Social Wines

BU

Signature Wines

Basis (TEST)/ Signature Wines

Basis/5
Basis/5
Basis/6
Testutvalget
BU

BU

BU

Ny argang
Ny argang

Signature Wines
Signature Wines
Signature Wines
Tramontane
Tramontane
Tramontane
Tramontane

Robert Prizekius AS
Robert Prizekius AS
Robert Prizekius AS



13011902 Jagermeister Manifest 50cl Jagermeister 389,9 Nytt produkt Robert Prizekius AS

10602101 Delorme Extra Brut NV Andre Delorme 199,9 Beverage Partners
4356301 Torres Celest (gaveseke) 2018 Miguel Torres 192,7 Ny argang Beverage Partners
177701 Torres Gran Coronas (gaveeske) 2018 Miguel Torres 155,9 Ny argang Beverage Partners
12244001 Truchard Pinot Noir 2018 Truchard Vineyar:249: - Basis, mye go Arvid Nordquist
4789501 Mazzei Fonterutoli Chianti Classico 2018 Mazzei 219: - BU - Basis fr Arvid Nordquist
5258802 Cornish Orchards Gold Cider Cornish/Fullers 59,10:- Basis - en riArvid Nordquist
1646504 Bree white 25cl 2018 Peter Mertes 59,9 BU Ekjord AS

1646501 Bree white 75cl 2020 Peter Mertes 129,9 Kat. 6 Ekjord AS

1646506 Bree white BIB 2020 Peter Mertes 395, - BU Ekjord AS

3463702 Ch. Coufran 37,5cl 2015 Ch. Coufran 177,9 BU Ekjord AS

3463701 Ch. Coufran 2010 Ch. Coufran 296,9 Kat. 6 Ekjord AS

3463705 Ch. Coufran 150cl 2015 Ch. Coufran 649,9 BU Ekjord AS

7926906 Giovanni Rosso Piemonte Barbera BIB 2020 Giovanni Rosso 500, - Test ut augus Chaeos Wine & Spirits AS
4962301 Giovanni Rosso Barbera d'Alba Donna 2020 Giovanni Rosso 175,- Kat. 5 Gaia Wine & Spirits AS
4962305 Giovanni Rosso Donna Margherita Barb 2019 Giovanni Rosso 425 BU Gaia Wine & Spirits AS
3310601 Bellavista Franciacorta Alma Cuvée Brut Soc. Agr. Bellav 319,9 BU Gaia Wine & Spirits AS
4140905 Bellavista Franciacorta Alma Cuvée Brut Soc. Agr. Bellav 699,9 BU Gaia Wine & Spirits AS
10511901 Snowflakes 2019 Bosio 165 BU Gaia Wine & Spirits AS
3314001 Accordini Acinatico Valpolicella Rip 2019 Az. Agr. Stefano 205 Kat. 6 Gaia Wine & Spirits AS
3314005 Accordini Acinatico Valpolicella Rip 2018 Az. Agr. Stefano 499,9 BU Gaia Wine & Spirits AS
12808501 Carl Jung, SIDESTEPP organic, 75cl1 NV Carl Jung 60,6 ALC freeBasis AMKA

1745201 Pierre Gerbais Cuvée de Réserve NV Pierre Gerbais 349,9 Brut B K6 AMKA

258201 Roche Fleurie Vouvray 2020 2020 Jean-Claude Boug 129,9 Bu AMKA

8180901 Jaffelin Bourgogne Chardonnay 75cl 2020 Jaffelin 194,9 B k6 AMKA

13226301 Schuchmann Rkatsiteli 75 cl 2019 Schuchmann Wines 139,9 Orange vin Bk AMKA

13377201 D. Mucyn Crozes-Hermitage rouge75cl Domaine MUCYN 249,9 Bu AMKA

3974406 Jaffelin Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2,25L Jaffelin 499,9 Bu AMKA

876701 Baron Gaston Legrand Bas Armagnac 19 1981 Baron Gaston Leg 999,9 BU AMKA

13071504 St. Feuillien Grisette Blanche Bio, 25 cl Brasserie St. Fel 37,9 BU Beer Enthusiast


https://www.vinmonopolet.no/Land/USA/Truchard-Pinot-Noir-2018/p/12244001
https://www.vinmonopolet.no/Land/Italia/Toscana/Mazzei-Fonterutoli-Chianti-Classico-2018/p/4789501
https://www.vinmonopolet.no/Land/England/Cornish-Orchards-Gold-Cider/p/5258802

7348001
12093706
11892001
12355106
13455601
4347302
12586906
3825901
12946502
9766201
12946602
13379501
7864408
13149201
13379302
12077302
5894602
12185301
2269002
12369002
12008102
7947902
8314102
4962301
1265301
5049201
12712101
4454001
754301
3314001

Finca Bacara 3015 Monastrell 2020

Finca Bacara 3015 Monastrell 2020 BIB 3 LITER

Johan Black Label Tempranillo Premier 2020

Johan Black Label Tempranillo Premier 2020 BIB 3 LITER

Besos deV Xmas Special 2020
Desperados

VID-A

Bepin de Eto

Arvesglvet Mild Dill

Arvesglvet Helt Klar

Fandens Korona Dillete Selskapsakevitt
Kjellermesterens Premium Reserve Aquavit
24 Norske Akevitter

Grenselgs Adopted Rum Batch I

Arvesglvet Aquavit (35 cl pet pant)

Lyng Norwegian Botanical Gin

Fatlagret Harahorn Gin

Harahorn Gin (70 cl)

Harahorn Gin

Harahorn Pink Gin

Harahorn White Lemon Gin

Resept XVII Prophylactic Dry Gin

Two Grumpy 0Old Bastards

Giovanni Rosso Barbera d'Alba Donna 2020
Giovanni Rosso Langhe Nebbiolo 2018 2018

Giovanni Rosso Barolo Serralunga 2016
Giovanni Rosso Roero Arneis 2020
Col d'Orcia Brunello di Montalcino 2016
Col d'Orcia Rosso di Montalcino 2019

Accordini Acinatico Valpolicella Rip 2019

Grandes Vinos

138
547,9
15
349,9
129,5
45

Francisco Gomez 454,8
Bepin De Eto - E 190

Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det

Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske

Brenni 293,90
Brenni 364,00
Brenni 297,90
Brenni 469,90
Brenni 829,90
Brenni 699,00
Brenni 242,00
Brenn: 388,40
Brenni 429,00
Brenni 529,00
Brenn 417,00
Brenni 394,00
Brenni 437,00
Brenni 474,90
Brenn: 389,00

Giovanni Rosso
Giovanni Rosso
Giovanni Rosso
Giovanni Rosso
Col d'Orcia
Col d'Orcia

175, -
199,9
399,9
189,9
399,9
243, -

Az. Agr. Stefano 205, -

K6

BU

BU

BU

BU

K6

BU

BU

BU
Basis
Basis
Basis
BU

BU
Parti
Basis
BU

BU
Basis
BU

BU

BU

BU
Kat. 5
BU
Test
BU
Kat. 4
BU
Kat.6

kat 3

kat

kat 3

kat 3

kat

kat

CRIANZA AS
CRIANZA AS
CRIANZA AS
CRIANZA AS
CRIANZA AS
Cerveza AS
Structure Wines
Structure Wines

Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det
Det

Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske
Norske

Brenneri
Brenneri
Brenneri
Brenneri
Brenneri
Brenneri
Brenneri
Brenneri
Brenneri
Brenneri
Brenneri
Brenneri
Brenneri
Brenneri

Brenneri

Gaia Wine & Spirits
Gaia Wine & Spirits
Ekjord AS

Gaia Wine & Spirits
Gaia Wine & Spirits
Gaia Wine & Spirits
Gaia Wine & Spirits

AS
AS

AS
AS
AS
AS



3309301 Poliziano Vino Nobile di Montepulcia 2017 Az. Agr. Polizial295,- BU Gaia Wine & Spirits AS

3310601 Bellavista Franciacorta Alma Cuvée Brut Soc. Agr. Bellav 319,9 BU Gaia Wine & Spirits AS
3313801 Ca'Rugate Soave Classico San Michele 2020 Ca' Rugate 150, - BU Gaia Wine & Spirits AS
4672401 Ca'Rugate Rio Albo Valpolicella 2019 Ca' Rugate 169,9 Test Better Brands AS
5089301 Planeta Rosé 2020 Planeta 169,9 Test Tellus Wine & Spirits
4766701 Planeta Chardonnay 2019 Planeta 362 BU Gaia Wine & Spirits AS
9072601 Planeta Plumbago Nero d Avola 2018 Planeta 225, - BU Gaia Wine & Spirits AS
9869201 Assyrtiko by Gaia Wild Ferment 2020 Gaia Estate 299,9 BU Chaeos Wine & Spirits AS
9869001 Gaia Agiorgitiko 2019 Gaia Estate 219,9 BU Chaeos Wine & Spirits AS
13108902 Atico Red eco 500 ml Tetra 2020 Bod. Navarro Lép 89,9 Matchless Wines
11909901 I Am Delicious Chardonnay 2019 Matchless Wines/I 159,9 Matchless Wines
11930901 I Am Delicious Merlot 2019 Matchless Wines/I159,9 Matchless Wines
11910001 I Am Delicious Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 Matchless Wines/I159,9 Matchless Wines
10496501 Zigno Pinot Noir Non AS 149,9 Matchless Wines
7838101 Heaven Scent Chiaretto Rosé 2020 Cantine Delibori 169,9 TEST Matchless Wines
7838205 Provocativo Cava Reserva The Spanish Wine 699 Matchless Wines
2851506 Carro Monastrell BIB Bodegas Barahond. 449,9 Matchless Wines
2851501 Carro Monastrell 2020 Bodegas Barahond 149,9 Matchless Wines
11950801 Mariengarten Gruner Veltliner 2020 Weing. Josef Jam 174,9 Matchless Wines
13347101 Riesling Ried Klaus 2020 Weing. Josef Jam 299 Matchless Wines
13323201 Ried Achleiten Gruner Veltliner Smar 2019 Weing. Josef Jam 449 Matchless Wines
13129402 19 Crimes Seltzer Lime Bitters - 19 Crimes 42,9 BU Treasury Wine Estates
13129502 19 Crimes Seltzer Raspberry Black Pe - 19 Crimes 42,9 BU Treasury Wine Estates
13440801 19 Crimes Cali Red 2020 19 Crimes 169,9 BU Treasury Wine Estates
7813601 19 Crimes The Banished Dark Red 2020 19 Crimes 132,9 BU Treasury Wine Estates
12357406 19 Crimes Red 2019 19 Crimes 234,9 BU Treasury Wine Estates
356501 Lindeman's Bin 45 Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 Lindeman's Wines 122,9 3 Treasury Wine Estates
4294006 Lindeman's Bin 45 CabSauv 2020 Lindeman's Wines 429,9 4 Treasury Wine Estates
5162501 Cavaliere d'Oro Chianti CI. 2016 Cavaliere D'Oro 144,9 Bu Treasury Wine Estates

1889901 Cavaliere d'Oro Chianti Classico Ris 2016 Cavaliere D'Oro 179,9 BU Treasury Wine Estates



11659101
1498701

3017801

13440601
13182201
13228801
5229101

12357301
11261301
13542001
11339506
5482004

5219701

11679201
10275201
12934201
13491301
10038101
8033001

7962701

12798601
6018501

60185016
12043001
11238006
13308801
7962601

10393201
13259201
12042001

Matua Marlborough Chardonnay 2018
Matua Lands & Legends Pinot Noir 2020
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabern 2019
Pepperjack Grenache 2020
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc (PET m 2020
Squealing Pig Central Otago Pinot No 2020
Wynns Coonawarra Chardonnay 2020
Wynns Coonawarra Shiraz 2018
Wynns The Gables Coonawara Cab. Sauv 2018
Fontanafredda Barbaresco Coste Rubin 2018
Marqués de Caceres Cristina Garnacha 2019
Graham's 10 Years 0ld Tawny

J. Laurens Les Graimenous Cremant de Limoux

The Boutique Selectio Macon Villages 2019
Whispering Bubbles Durello *

House of Bubbles 38° South *

The Boutique Selection COtes du Rhon 2020
Laroche Rosé La Chevaliére, 2020 2020
Ken Forrester Chenin Blanc 0ld Vine 2019
Champy Bourgogne Chardonnay Cuvée Ed 2015
Cazes Samso 2020 2020
Ogier Artésis COtes du RhGne 2019 2019
Ogier Artésis Cotes du Rhone 2019 30 2020

Ogier 100% Grenache 2019 2019
Ken Forrester Pinotage300 CL BIB 2020
KEN FORRESTER SHIRAZ 2020 2020
Champy Bourgogne Cuvée Edme Pinot No 2020
Chaperon GOD JUL BORDEAUX 2020 2020

Domaine de Fenouillet MasoSchistes 2 2017
J. Lebegue Lussac Saint-Emilion 2019 2019

Matua Wines
Matua Wines
Penfolds Wines
Pepperjack Wines
Squealing Pig Wi
Squealing Pig Wi
Wynns Estate
Wynns Estate
Wynns Estate
Fontanafredda
Bodegas Marqués
Symington Family
J. Laurens

Urban Beverages
Urban Beverages
Urban Beverages
Urban Beverages .
Laroche

Ken Forrester
Maison Champy
Domaine Cazes
Ogier

Ogier

Ogier

Ken Forrester
Ken Forrester
Maison Champy
Armand Chaperon
Domaine de Fenou
Jules Lebegue

136,9
200

142,9
179,9
139,9
156,9
139,9
139,9
164,9
249,9
479,9
87,9

165

175.00
150.00
98,9

165.00
125,9
199,9
235

179,9
139,9
429,9
149,5
424,9
159,9
224,9
135,9
199,9
176, 1

BU

BU

Test

BU

1

3

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

2RM / 5LL
6RM / 6LL
BU

BU

2RM / 2LL
BU

6

BU

BU

BU

BU
BU

BU
BU
BU
BU

Treasury
Treasury
Treasury
Treasury
Treasury
Treasury
Treasury
Treasury

Treasury

Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine
Wine

Wine

Estates
Estates
Estates
Estates
Estates
Estates
Estates
Estates
Estates

Stenberg & Blom
Stenberg & Blom
Stenberg & Blom
Sommelier AS

Urban Beverages AS

Urban Beverages AS

Urban Beverages AS

Urban Beverages AS

Vinordia
Vinordia
Vinordia
Vinordia
Vinordia
Vinordia
Vinordia
Vinordia
Vinordia
Vinordia
Vinordia
Vinordia

Vinordia



11920401
3492303
11513608
3280401
11898703
11898603
11898503
6816401
10765901
10765701
10766101
699501
10766001
10764701
5591601
5591501
13335701
13254701
11569001
440602
4775101
10865301
10785101
10339601
10339701
10870901
10785301

Champy Pernand-Vergelesse Les Vergel 2017
Meukow VS 5 cl

Meukow Collection 3x5cl

Meukow XO

Blossom London Dry Gin 5cl
Blossom Gin Distilled Peach 5 cl
Blossom Gin Gran Reserva 5 Cl
Laird's Applejack

Farina Prosecco Extra Dry

Farina Soave Classico

Farina Valpolicella

Farina Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superio

Farina Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
Bruno Rocca Dolcetto d'Alba Trifolé
Vivanco Crianza

Vivanco Reserva

Corteaura Franciacorta Brut

Corteaura Franciacorta Rose

Heinz Eifel QD

Meukow Xpresso Licueur Café Cognac

Terres d'Orb 2018
Fleur d'Olivier 2018
Le Caussi 2017
Au Fil de Soi 2017
Seigneur d'Aupenac 2016
La Terre de mon Pére 2016
Je me Souviens 2015

Maison Champy
Meukow
Meukow
Meukow
Meukow
Meukow
Meukow

Laird & Company

Farina wines
Farina wines
Farina wines
Farina wines
Farina wines
Bruno Rocca

Bodegas Vivanco
Bodegas Vivanco

Corte Aura
Corte Aura
Heinz Eifel

Meukow

Cave de Roquebru

Mas Olivier
Mas Olivier
Clos Bagatelle

350
59,7
199, 4
1123,5
58,1
58
58,3
489,7
175,9
160, 4
190, 4
223,2
370,3
250,3
169,8
183,4
260,3
300,3
158,5
199,6
169,50
160,70
217,3
244, 4

Cave de Roquebrui 330,3

Clos Bagatelle
Clos Bagatelle

389, 4
528,9

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
Bestilling
Bestilling
Bestilling
Bestilling
Bestilling
Bestilling
Bestilling

Vinordia
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
Matgrossisten
OcciVin AS
OcciVin AS
OcciVin AS
OcciVin AS
OcciVin AS
OcciVin AS
OcciVin AS



